
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TEAMS TIME

Sat. Nov. 2 Frankston Scrimmage Frankston VG TBA

Tue. Nov. 19 Laneville Laneville VG 5:00

Thu. Nov. 21-Sat. Nov. 23 Cross Roads Tournament Cross Roads VG TBA

Mon. Nov. 25 Latexo Cayuga VG 1:00

Tue. Nov. 26 Centerville Cayuga VG 12:00

Tue. Dec. 3 Wortham# Cayuga JVB, VG, VB 5:00

Thu. Dec. 5-Sat. Dec 7 Centerville Tournament Centerville VG TBA

Tue. Dec. 10 Slocum# Cayuga JVB, VG, VB 5:00

Thu. Dec. 12-Sat. Dec. 14 Frankston Tournament Frankston VG TBA

Tue. Dec. 17 North Zulch North Zulch VG 6:00

Fri. Dec. 20 Inspired Vision Academy Cayuga VG 1:00

Dec. 27-28 Cross Roads Classic Cross Roads VG TBA

Fri. Jan. 3 Alto Cayuga VG 2:00

Tue. Jan. 7 New Summerfield# Cayuga JVB, VG, VB 5:00

Fri. Jan. 10 Italy # Cayuga VG, JVB, VB 5:00

Tue. Jan. 14 Itasca Cayuga VG 5:00

Fri. Jan. 17 Kerens # Kerens JVB, VG, VB 5:00

Tue. Jan. 21 Frost # Cayuga JVB, VG, VB 5:00

Fri. Jan. 24 Cross Roads # Cross Roads JVB, VG, VB 5:00

Tue. Jan. 28 Italy # Italy JVB, VG, VB 5:00

Fri. Jan. 31 Itasca # Itasca JVB, VG, VB 5:00

Tue. Feb. 4 Kerens # Cayuga JVB, VG, VB 5:00

Fri. Feb. 7 Frost # Frost JVB, VG, VB 5:00

Tue. Feb. 11 Cross Roads #** Cayuga JVB, VG, VB 5:00
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